Stud	ent Name:	

Summer School Tuition and Fee Schedule

Session 1: June 2nd – June 27th, 2025

Session 2: July 7th – August 1st, 2025

Tuition per Session

<u>5 days</u>		<u>3 days</u>		<u>2 days</u>	
8:30a-3:00p	\$619	8:30a-3:00p	\$501	8:30a-3:00p	\$455
7:00a-3:00p	\$726	7:00a-3:00p	\$590	7:00a-3:00p	\$532
8:30a-5:45p	\$791	8:30a-5:45p	\$643	8:30a-5:45p	\$579
7:00a-5:45p	\$885	7:00a-5:45p	\$720	7:00a-5:45p	\$654

Summer School Enrollment Fee

The \$50 nonrefundable registration fee is due at the time of registration. The tuition payment for the first summer session is due by Monday, June 2. The tuition payment for the second summer session is due by Monday, July 7.

Enrolling for Summer Session 1, June 2nd – June 27th, 2025

_____ Enrolling for Summer Session 2, July 7th – August 1st, 2025

Christ Lutheran Pre-K does reserve the right to cancel a session of summer school due to low enrollment on May 1, 2025. In the event Christ Lutheran Pre-K does need to cancel a session, any tuition paid in advance for that session will be refunded along with the registration fee if the child was only registered for the cancelled session.

Fee	Amount
Summer Enrollment Fee (ONE fee that covers BOTH sessions)	\$50.00
Summer Session 1 (June 2 nd – June 27 th)	
Summer Session 2 (July 7 th – August 1 st)	
Amount submitted at the time of Registration	

There will be **no refunds** on tuition if a child is withdrawn from enrollment in Christ Lutheran Pre-Kindergarten. Tuition will not be prorated due to illness, vacations, or inclement weather days.

Members of Christ Lutheran Church and employees of Christ Lutheran Pre-Kindergarten – 25% discount Families with siblings – Full price for first child attending, 10% off for second child attending

Enrolling:	Session 1 (June 2 – June 27, 2025) Session 2 (July 7 – Aug 1, 2
Please ched	ck the box beside the day number and schedule choice you are enrolling fo
	5 days
	Monday through Friday
	3 days
	Monday, Wednesday, Friday
	2 days
	Tuesday, Thursday
	Student needs Morning Care (7:00 a.m. – 8:20 a.m. drop off)
	Yes No
	Student needs Extended Care (3:15 p.m. – 5:45 p.m. pick-up)
	Student needs Extended Care (3:15 p.m. – 5:45 p.m. pick-up) Yes No